AU1PD, AU1PG, AU1PJ
AU1PK, AU1PM
Vishaymas General Semiconductor
Surface Mount Ultrafast
Avalanche Rectifiers
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
For use in secondary rectification and freewheeling for
ultrafast switching speeds of AC/AC and DC/DC converters

°C/W
RJM (1) 15
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
AU1PJ-M3/84A 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
AU1PJ-M3/85A 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
AU1PJHM3/84A (1) 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
AU1PJHM3/85A (1) 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
www.vishaymas.comRevision: 2017
威世马来
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES (TA = 25 °c unless otherwise noted)